WHO BENEFITS FROM IMPLEMENTATION OF RECOGNITION OF FOREST RIGHTS ACT, 2006

c——————— — ——

67.6% 61.2% 59.9% 52.4% 85.8% 50.9%
Inhabited Villages Households  Population (Total) Population (SC)  Population (ST) Population (Female)

T

Debagarh

4.1 lakh

Individual Forest Rights (IFR)  jharsuguda

claims received against 36.3 Mayurbhanj
7.3 lakh

. : Bargarh
potential claims =2l

Dec. ‘08 - Oct. 16 SulegEeEL |

Nuapada

Jagatsinghpur

Khordha
28.7

Projection vs Achievement (%)
Above 80% (6) -

40-80% (11)
Below 40% (13) -

Source : ST and SC Development, Govt. of Odisha

wa Kendrapada Gajapg8
(Highest)
Puri

0% (Lowest)



Around 4 lakh claims recognised by DLC

1.Q3-000 46,254 in the past 9 years ...
95,468
1,20,000
g ... Out of which only 1/4th of
T ( }‘ the claims have been approved *{
O
« 80,000 i
5 54.717 in the last B years
)
“ 30,798
40,000
19,484 18,777 19,844
17,381
9,377 qL
. @ e
0 Dec.08 Dec.09 Dec.10 Dec. 1 Dec. 12 Dec. 13 Dec. 14 Dec. 15 Oct. 16
1/4th of IFR claims got rejected 1,60,000 _ e 4.1lakh IFR claims recognised of
which 4 lakh titles distributed
2537 2521 24.74
24.79 2433 24.43
i 1,20,000
92,943
80,000 |
Rate of Rejection 54,913
of IFR claims 40,000 16482

17,773 13,851 15,145

8,806
I Ij -

‘09 ‘10 n 12 ‘13 14 15

Dec. 08 Dec.09 Dec.10 Dec.1l Dec.12 Dec.13 Dec.14 Dec.15 Oct.16



Per capita (cumulative) area recognised 10

1.74 under the IFR claims has fallen from oy 8.2 ...which ranks poorly
1.7 acreto 1.5 acre ... ﬂl compared to other states
6 =
1.64
160 158 159 a

24 59
2a 21 21

; ﬁ‘ﬁ‘%

—
o
—
o
—
o

MP | o
HP | o

Gujarat -@
Rajasthan |-

Odisha

Dec, 08 Dec.09 Dec.10 Dec.11 Dec.12 Dec.13 Dec.14 Dec.15 Oct.16

Telengana
Maharashtra

Jharkhand
Chhattisgarh

: Land demarcation completed in ,
Less than half of the rejected less than 40% of the accepted RoR corrected in less than 10%

IFR claims were intimated [FR.ataidi’ of demarcated IFR claims

21%

57% 61%

Pending Pending Pending for Incorporation

- Intimated - Completed - RoR Correction




PROTECTION AND CONSERVATION OF FORESTS THROUGH COMMUNITY FOREST RIGHTS (CFR)

3,260 Debagarh

Community Forest Rights (CFR) 1\n
claims received against Jharsuguda

32,203 0.0

potential claims
Dec. ‘08 - Oct. 16

Bargarh

Subarnapur

Nuapada

Demarcation

completed

in less than 15% of

the accepted CFR :

. it h

claims Nabarangapu Jagatsinghpur
Khordha
0.0

Gajapati

88% Projection vs Performance (%)

Above 80% (1) -

Pending 40-80% (0)

- Completed Below 40% (29) -

Source : ST and SC Development, Govt. of Odisha



GRANTING COMMUNITY RIGHTS (CR) to COLLECT, USE, AND DISPOSE MINOR FOREST PRODUCE
c—— — — g

T

Debagarh

8,208

Community Rights (CFR) Jharsuguda
claims received against =
32,203 Bargarh

potential claims
Dec. ‘08 - Oct. '16

Subarnapur

Demarcation
completed
in 60% of Jagatsinghpur
the accepted CR Khordh
. orana
claims 0.0
Gajapati
1% Projection vs Achievements (%)
Above 80% (1) -
ROR corrected in only
rendils 1% of de(r:r;aarfa'ted 40-80% (0)
claims
- Completed 99% Below 40% (29) -

Pending for Incorporation

RoR Correction - Source : ST and SC Development, Govt. of Odisha



No. of claims

8,000

6,000

4,000

2,000

8,000

6,000
5,000
4,000
3,000
2,000

1,000

6,892 Many claims of CR and CFR are getting
rejected at Gram Sabha level ...

4112
775 | 701
27 270 397
? ud ° 9 15 ?
Dec. 13 Dec.14 Dec. 15 Oct. 16 Dec. 13 Dec.14 Dec. 15 Oct. 16
... While pendenc
of title distribution
6892
of CR and
5225 .
4813 4828 CFR claims
a2 are high
2647 3260
P 3160
2050 2353 2914

2146
1959

2o 3300 3698 4325

Dec.13 Dec. 14 Dec. 15 Oct. 16 Dec.13 Dec. 14 Dec. 15 Oct. 16

. Approved Pending .~~~ Titles Distributed



